PROFESSIONAL CARE
56
Animal scales for weighing various animals such as
rabbits, cats, dogs,snakes, sheep,etc.
Electronic animal scales from KERNarethe very best tool for checking
animal weight. KERNanimalscales stand out from the crowd because
they are easyto use, havea highdegreeof mobility, with robust
technology, a large display and ergonomic design. Fromscales for

which meansthe obtained weight will continue to be displayedeven after
the animal has beenremoved from the scale. Youtherefore havetime
to take careof the animalfirst.
Whetherstationary in a veterinary practice, or mobile at the home
of a pet owner, in enclosuresor in the wild, the power supply to the
KERNveterinary scales is always guaranteed thanks to mains or
battery operation.
Veterinary scales
57Professional Care
2
KERN
[Max]
kg
[d]
g mm mm kg €
HCB20K10 20 10 82×43×153 290 0,30 120,–
HCB50K20 50 20 82×43×153 290 0,30 131,–
HCB50K100 50 100 82×43×153 290 0,30 104,–
HCB99K50 99 50 82×43×153 290 0,30 114,–
HCB100K200 100 200 82×43×153 290 0,30 114,–
HCB200K100 200 100 82×43×153 290 0,30 131,–
HCB200K500 200 500 82×43×153 290 0,30 109,–
HCB0.5T-3 500 1000 82×43×153 - 0,40 215,–
HCB1T-3 1000 2000 82×48×153 - 0,60 280,–
HCN50K100IP 50 100 96×48×179 315 0,50 150,–
HCN100K200IP 100 200 96×48×179 315 0,50 150,–

approx.
Price
excl. of VAT
ex works
Stainless steel
Não encontra o que procura ou quer colocar-nos
uma questão? Clique aqui e envie-nos um email
58 Professional Care
MULTI
KERN
[Max]
g
[d]
g mm kg €
EMB200-3 200 0,001 A 170×244×54 0,85 260,–
EMB200-2 200 0,01 B 170×244×39 0,50 150,–
EMB600-2 600 0,01 B 170×244×39 0,50 190,–
EMB2000-2 2000 0,01 C 170×244×39 0,90 250,–
EMB500-1 500 0,1 C 170×244×39 0,55 63,–
EMB1200-1 1200 0,1 C 170×245×39 0,55 85,–
EMB6000-1 6000 0,1 C 170×244×39 0,55 190,–
EMB2200-0 2200 1 C 170×244×39 0,55 60,–
EMB5.2K1 5200 1 C 170×244×39 0,55 63,–
EMB5.2K5 5200 5 C 170×244×39 0,55 60,–
A
B

Net weight approx. kg
Permissibleambient temperature
Price excl. of VATexworks
Não encontra o que procura ou quer colocar-nos
uma questão? Clique aqui e envie-nos um email
60 Professional Care
MULTI
KERNEOB
KERNEOE
KERN
[Max]
kg
[d]
g m kg € KERN €
EOB15K5 15 5 A 1,8 3,8 200,– 963-128 112,–
EOB35K10 35 10 A 1,8 3,8 200,– 963-128 112,–
EOB60K20 60 20 A 1,8 3,8 200,– 963-129 139,–
EOB60K20L 60 20 B 2,7 13 390,– 963-129 139,–
EOE150K50XL 150 50 C 2 18 470,– 963-129 139,–
EOE300K100XL 300 100 C 2 18 470,– 963-129 139,–
1
2